S

65TH ANNUAL BANQUET

TUEASDAY APRIL 13 TH 2004 7;00 PM
Good Shepherd Church
Eau Claire

Program
Invocation and Greetimg
Banquet
Reconition of Passtors
Awards
Tropjies
Benediction

Thanks for Your Dedication Scorekeepers
American League Stan Kohlhepp
National League Ronald Cater
Northern League Collin Hagen



2003-2004 Statistics

Lague Winners (trophies)
Second Place (Trophies

High Team Average
Second Place

High Indivdual Average
Second Place

Most Singles
Second Place

Most Doubles
Second Place

Most Triples
Second Place

Most Home Runs
Second Place

Most Runs Batted In
Second Place

AMERICAN LEAGUE
>400 Hitters or Better
.504 Jim Mayo

.498 Dick Balthazor
.491Aaron Larson

AMERICAN

Salem Baptist
North Presbyterian

Our Redeemer (.374)
Salem Baptist (.355)

Jim Mayo Salem .504
Dick Balthazor St John .498

Dick Balthazor St John 109
Aaron Larson Good Shepherd 106

Marlene Gleiter Good Shepherd 4
5 tied with 2

Arden Rasmussen Qur Redeemer 73
Steve Stewart Truax 72

Jim Sather Good Shepherd 3
Don Hanson Good Shepherd 1
Jason Saltness St John 1

Steve Stewart Truax 87
Arden Rasmussen Qur Redeemer 85

479 Ron Rissler

478 Marlin Mueller
449 Al Weaver

436 Orv Finseth

433 Arden Rasmussen

CHIPPEWA VALLEY DARTBALL LEAGUE

NATIONAL

Peace Luthern
Drammen Luthern

Peace Luthern (.315)
Drammen Luthern (.288)

Doug Clemmen St Mark .506
Garnett Boernke Peace 461
Mark Walker Peace 461

Doug Clemmen St Mark 122
Brian Johnson Peace 91

Jack Pohl Chapel Height 22
LesOlson Chapel Height 10

Mel Blomquist Peace 62
Don Welk Peace 62

Travis Behling Rock Creek 2
Roger Pohl Chapel HEIGHT 2

Garnett Boenke Peace 72
Glen Grorud Drammen 62

429 Stan Kohlepp
.420Brad Wik

415 Steve Stewaret
413 Jon Larson
.401 Bill Stewart

NORTHERN

Epiphany
Plymouth Packers

Plymouth Packers (.220)
Epiphany (.207)

Karl Kruschke Ply Parkers .420
Devin Berg Baptist .333

Karl Kruschke Ply Parkers 71
Al Johnson Grace 57

Brenda Swanson Grace 7
Dave Chrisiner Baptist 4
Amanda Christner Baptist 4

Tom Kruschke Ply Packers 59
Curt Johnson 37

Jerry Rout Ply USFO 4
Jim Peterson Baptist 4

Phil Martelt Ply Packers 35
Tom Kruschke Ply Packers 33
Cliff Swanson Grace 33

.506 Doug Clemman
.461 Garnett Boernke
461 Mark Walker
.458 Brian Johnson
.420 Karl Kruschke



LEAGUE LINEUP for

AMERICAN LEAGUE

Our Redeemer
SalemBaptist

Good Shepherd
Truax Congrational
St John Luthern
North Presbyierian

NATIONAL LEAGUE

Peace Luthern
Drammen Luthern
St Mark Luthern
Rock Creek Luthern
Hope Lutherm
Chapel Height

NORTHERN LEAGUE

Plymouth Packers
Epiphany

Baptist

Grace Luthern
Plymouyth USFO

2004-2005

347
355
348
322
318
317

315
288
279
278
270
268

220
207
198
191
114



